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Classifica Generale (Ordine di Pettorale)

Nome

Ghisleri Giuseppe
Ruda Franco
Muro Alessio
Riva llario (7)

De Luca Paolo
Saracco Maurizio
Duo Marco
Rodenghi Emanuele
Eustacchio Enrico
Somenzi Giorgio
Fabbri Giuseppe
Benigni Titta
Maroni Massimo
Mancin Diego

Lancio 1

890
712
1.199
625
648
996
410
499
223

Lancio 2

492
548
533
535
808
357
590
498
549

Lancio 3

480
438
689
416
1.150
375
350
515
854

Lancio 4

1.180
651
1.197
1.180
1.095
870
1.186
1.150
543

Totale 4
lanci

3.042
2.349
3.618
2.756
3.701
2.598
2.536
2.662
2.169

Somma 3
lanci
migliori
2.562
1.911
3.085
2.340
3.053
2.241
2.186
2.164
1.946

Millesimi

830
619
1.000
759
990
726
709
701
631

Classifica
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